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Westtown School

Lower Merion Hs
Archbishop Carroll HS
Cardinal O'Hara HS
Academy - Palumbo

Penn Wood Hs

St Elizabeth H S

Executive Education Academy Charter School
Germantown Friends School
West Nottingham Academy
Friends Central

Monsignor Bonner

New Hope-solebury Hs
Abington Friends School
Devon Preparatory Sch
Howard H S

Church Farm School

155.0

148.5

145.0

145.0

131.5

127.0

100.0

96.5

85.5

81.0

77.0

75.0

51.0

50.0

36.0

35.0

14.0



