Team Scores

Printed on 01/13/2024 07:23 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Westtown School	155.0
2	Lower Merion Hs	148.5
3	Archbishop Carroll HS	145.0
3	Cardinal O`Hara HS	145.0
5	Academy - Palumbo	131.5
6	Penn Wood Hs	127.0
7	St Elizabeth H S	100.0
8	Executive Education Academy Charter School	96.5
9	Germantown Friends School	85.5
10	West Nottingham Academy	81.0
11	Friends Central	77.0
12	Monsignor Bonner	75.0
13	New Hope-solebury Hs	51.0
14	Abington Friends School	50.0
15	Devon Preparatory Sch	36.0
16	Howard H S	35.0
17	Church Farm School	14.0